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1 MARE DONATO ANTONIO 03/10/1958   (PZ) PZ 12,0 2,0 8,5 30,0 52,5

2 ACIERNO MARA 30/04/1960   (PZ) PZ 12,0 3,5 6,5 30,0 52,0

3 INDACO ROSA 14/05/1961   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,4 7,5 30,0 50,9

4 MONACO CANIO 13/07/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,8 7,5 30,0 50,3

5 VIGGIANO GIOVANNI 10/10/1959   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,1 7,0 30,0 50,1

6 PONTOLILLO TERESA 14/06/1958   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,4 6,5 30,0 49,9

7 VERGURA MARIA MATTEA MARIL 22/12/1963   (FG) PZ 12,0 1,2 6,5 30,0 49,7

8 MAZZOLLA ANTONIO 04/07/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,0 7,5 30,0 49,5

9 TUCCIARIELLO MARIA ASSUNTA 24/06/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 7,5 30,0 48,9

10 VIGNA CARMELA 25/02/1957   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 7,0 30,0 48,2

11 LAROCCA MARIA CARMELA 14/09/1959   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 6,5 30,0 48,0

12 PERRETTA GILDA 03/12/1966   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,4 4,5 30,0 47,9

13 GATTO ROSA 18/01/1968   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 6,5 30,0 47,8

14 ASQUINO FILOMENA 20/09/1953   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,8 6,0 30,0 47,8

15 ORIOLO GIANFRANCO 04/05/1961   (PZ) PZ 12,0 2,2 3,5 30,0 47,7

16 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNA 30/08/1966   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,2 4,5 30,0 47,7

17 ESPOSITO MARIA FERNANDA A. 18/09/1959   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,3 4,0 30,0 47,3

18 MANCUSI ANNAMARIA 13/09/1968   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 6,0 30,0 47,3

19 CARISSIMI DONATA MARIA 18/09/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 6,0 30,0 47,3

20 FIORE VINCENZO 16/10/1954   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,3 5,0 30,0 47,3

21 TUCCI FRANCA 03/08/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 5,5 30,0 47,1

22 NANIGEO MARIA LETIZIA 28/04/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,0 6,0 29,0 47,0

23 PERCHINELLI MARIA MICHELA 23/02/1962   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,4 3,0 30,0 46,4

24 PACILIO NICOLA 01/01/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,9 4,5 30,0 46,4

25 MUSTO DONATO NATALINO 24/12/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,8 4,5 30,0 46,3

26 DE SIMONE ROSINA 26/02/1965   (EE) PZ 12,0 1,3 3,0 30,0 46,3

27 CALOCERO CARMELA MARIA ANTO 13/05/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 4,5 30,0 46,1

28 FORTI GAETANA 21/07/1955   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 4,5 30,0 45,9

29 FIORE CATERINA 10/11/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 4,0 30,0 45,6

30 DE CARLO CATERINA 27/08/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 5,0 29,0 45,4

31 LOPARDO CARMELA 09/12/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 5,0 29,0 45,4

32 TELESCA CARMELA 09/08/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 4,0 30,0 45,2

33 TOMASULO MARIA DONATA 05/07/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 4,0 30,0 45,2

34 DATTOLI VINCENZO 22/07/1977   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,0 4,0 30,0 45,0

35 VILLONE ROSALBA 27/11/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,0 2,0 30,0 45,0
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36 SANTARSIERO ANNA MARIA 23/10/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 4,5 29,0 44,8

37 GENOVESE MARGHERITA 16/02/1955   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 3,5 30,0 44,8

38 MAZZOCCOLI GIUSEPPINA 29/01/1957   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 4,5 29,0 44,8

39 CARLOMAGNO NICOLINA 23/11/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 3,5 30,0 44,7

40 DE CARLO MARIA CATERINA 07/10/1958   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,7 9,0 24,0 44,7

41 TORNESE GIOVANNA 06/12/1967   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,2 1,5 30,0 44,7

42 IULA ROSA 05/09/1966   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,2 2,5 29,0 44,7

43 BARONE MICHELE 13/05/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 3,5 30,0 44,7

44 CATARINELLA GIUSEPPINA 25/12/1958   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 3,0 30,0 44,4

45 COLANGELO CARMELA 21/10/1953   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 5,0 28,0 44,3

46 MANCUSI CATERINA POMPEA 07/05/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 3,0 30,0 44,2

47 LOBOSCO GIUSEPPE 27/03/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 2,5 30,0 44,1

48 ESPOSITO ARGENTINA 27/05/1967   (SA) PZ 10,0 1,4 2,5 30,0 43,9

49 BELLADONNA MADDALENA 30/07/1966   (NA) PZ 12,0 1,4 1,5 29,0 43,9

50 FRIOLO COSIMO 25/02/1963   (PZ) PZ 12,0 2,2 2,5 27,0 43,7

51 MELE ANNA ROSA 09/09/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 2,5 30,0 43,7

52 PANSARDI MARIA 21/09/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 2,5 30,0 43,6

53 DEL GAUDIO MARTA 31/07/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 4,0 28,0 43,4

54 SASSONE RAFFAELLA 12/03/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 2,0 30,0 43,4

55 MURO FILOMENA 17/10/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 2,0 30,0 43,3

56 MASCOLO MAURO ANTONIO 03/06/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,8 6,0 25,0 42,8

57 BRIGANTE MARIA DANIELA 08/10/1963   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 1,5 30,0 42,8

58 BORRELLI LIDIA 21/10/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 3,5 28,0 42,8

59 BELLUSCIO LUCIO 12/12/1955   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 1,0 30,0 42,6

60 SCUTARI GIULIA 15/08/1962   (SA) PZ 12,0 1,0 1,5 28,0 42,5

61 FERRARA GENNARO 03/07/1963   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,0 0,5 30,0 42,5

62 BALSAMO MARIA CARMELA 12/09/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 4,0 27,0 42,4

63 MIRANDA MARIA PRINCIPIA F 13/02/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 1,5 30,0 42,4

64 DAMONE ROCCO 15/03/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 2,0 29,0 42,4

65 GERMANO LUIGIA 11/05/1963   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 2,5 29,0 42,4

66 DI NOIA VINCENZINA 17/12/1958   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 2,5 29,0 42,4

67 CASELLA SAVERIO FRANCESCO 11/10/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 0,5 30,0 42,1

68 TEMPONE GIUSEPPINA 11/12/1963   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 4,5 26,0 42,0

69 DI BARI FLORA 24/11/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 1,0 30,0 41,9

70 SANTARSIERO ROSA 30/07/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 2,0 29,0 41,9
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71 INGLESE ROSETTA FRANCA 30/08/1959   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 2,5 28,0 41,9

72 TELESCA ANNA MARIA 02/02/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 0,0 30,0 41,5

73 D'ELIA ANDONO 30/06/1963   (EE) PZ 10,0 2,0 2,5 27,0 41,5

74 GUARINO ANGELA 28/06/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 3,0 27,0 41,4

75 ADORNO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 04/05/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 5,0 25,0 41,3

76 POSSIDENTE DONATA MARIA 26/02/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 1,0 29,0 41,2

77 LOVALLO ROCCHINA 08/04/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,0 1,0 29,0 41,0

78 RESTAINO VITO 07/11/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 0,5 29,0 40,9

79 MANIERI MARIANGELA 04/06/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 3,5 26,0 40,8

80 SANTORO MARIA TERESA 02/02/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 0,5 29,0 40,8

81 MOLITERNI LUCIANO 10/05/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 3,5 26,0 40,8

82 FORTUNA LUIGIA 27/05/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 1,5 28,0 40,6

83 MIRAGLIA ANNA 28/09/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 1,0 28,0 40,2

84 TUCCI GAETANO LUCIANO 26/07/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 3,5 25,0 40,0

85 PETRUZZI MARIA 08/09/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 3,0 25,0 39,5

86 COLASURDO DOMENICA MARIA 23/09/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 1,0 27,0 39,4

87 ALTIERI PASQUALINA 17/04/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 2,5 25,0 39,1

88 DI PALMA MARIA ANTONIETTA 07/05/1961   (BA) PZ 10,0 1,0 1,0 27,0 39,0

89 BALSAMO GIOVANNI 06/02/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 3,5 24,0 38,8

90 SARUBBI MARIA 04/07/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,9 1,5 25,0 38,4

91 CURTO FIORINA 18/03/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 0,0 27,0 38,4

92 PARADISO PAOLO 05/10/1958   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 1,5 25,0 38,0

93 PISANI DONATO 25/03/1973   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,0 1,0 26,0 38,0

94 CALABRESE GIUSEPPINA 17/08/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 0,0 26,0 36,9

95 LABRIOLA ANNA GIOVINA 31/12/1964   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,9 10,0 25,0 36,9

96 ALBANO ANNA MARIA 10/02/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 1,0 24,0 36,2

97 ANANIA LUCIA 20/12/1954   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,3 4,5 30,0 35,8

98 MASTRONARDI MARIA ROSA 06/07/1958   (PZ) PZ 0,0 2,6 2,0 29,0 33,6

99 SALERNO ANTONIETTA 24/01/1957   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,8 1,0 30,0 32,8

100 CALABRESE CAROLINA 21/01/1963   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,1 0,0 29,0 30,1

101 MAGGIO VINCENZINA 30/04/1966   (SA) PZ 0,0 2,0 3,0 24,0 29,0
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1 ORIOLO GIANFRANCO 04/05/1961   (PZ) PZ 12,0 10,0 5,0 30,0 57,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR23,AR28,AR38

2 PACILIO NICOLA 01/01/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 10,0 4,5 30,0 54,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

3 SARUBBI MARIA 04/07/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 10,0 3,5 30,0 53,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

4 MARE DONATO ANTONIO 03/10/1958   (PZ) PZ 12,0 2,0 9,0 29,0 52,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR33

5 VIGGIANO GIOVANNI 10/10/1959   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,1 7,5 30,0 50,6   V

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08,AR20

6 PIETRAFESA CARMINE DOMENICO 03/12/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 5,1 5,5 30,0 50,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR21

7 PONTOLILLO TERESA 14/06/1958   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,4 6,5 30,0 49,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR20

8 MARCODOPPIDO ROSARIO 17/10/1972   (PZ) PZ 10,0 6,9 2,5 30,0 49,4

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR21

9 ACIERNO MARA 30/04/1960   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,5 5,5 30,0 49,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR12

10 VERGURA MARIA MATTEA MARIL 22/12/1963   (FG) PZ 12,0 1,2 5,5 30,0 48,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR28,AR38

11 CORBO ANTONIO 21/10/1968   (PZ) PZ 10,0 6,9 1,5 30,0 48,4 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

12 VIGNA CARMELA 25/02/1957   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 6,0 30,0 47,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR28,AR38

13 DE CARLO MARIA CATERINA 07/10/1958   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,7 8,0 27,0 46,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR12,AR32,AR36

14 BALSAMO GIOVANNI 06/02/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,2 3,5 29,0 45,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR01,AR08,ARR0,ARR1,ARR2,ARR3

15 MANCUSI CATERINA POMPEA 07/05/1962   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,1 3,0 29,0 45,1

            Titoli di Studio : AR20

16 TUCCI GAETANO LUCIANO 26/07/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 3,5 30,0 45,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR10

17 NICODEMO GIUSEPPE 16/04/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,8 4,0 29,0 44,8

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

18 BARONE MICHELE 13/05/1964   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 3,5 30,0 44,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08
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19 FERRARA GENNARO 03/07/1963   (PZ) PZ 10,0 2,0 2,5 30,0 44,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR10

20 SANGINETO SALVATORE 06/11/1961   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 5,0 28,0 44,4

            Titoli di Studio : AR10

21 TORNESE GIOVANNA 06/12/1967   (PZ) PZ 12,0 1,2 0,5 30,0 43,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

22 BELLUSCIO LUCIO 12/12/1955   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,5 1,0 29,0 43,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR01,AR08,ARR0,ARR1,ARR2,ARR3

23 CURTO FIORINA 18/03/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,4 5,0 27,0 43,4

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,AR11,AR23,AR38

24 COSTANZA VINCENZO 08/01/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 2,0 30,0 43,1 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

25 D'ELIA ANDONO 30/06/1963   (EE) PZ 10,0 2,0 3,0 28,0 43,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

26 MELE ANNA ROSA 09/09/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,2 2,0 29,0 42,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08,AR21

27 CASELLA SAVERIO FRANCESCO 11/10/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,6 0,5 30,0 42,1

            Titoli di Studio : AR10,AR12,AR29

28 DI BARI FLORA 24/11/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 1,0 30,0 41,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR23,AR28,AR38

29 SANTARSIERO ROSA 30/07/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 0,9 2,0 29,0 41,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

30 RESTAINO VITO 07/11/1956   (PZ) PZ 10,0 3,3 0,5 28,0 41,8

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

31 FORTUNA LUIGIA 27/05/1960   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 0,5 30,0 41,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

32 LOVALLO ROCCHINA 08/04/1967   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,0 1,5 29,0 41,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

33 PETRUZZI MARIA 08/09/1965   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,5 3,0 27,0 41,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR28,AR38

34 CALCAGNO MARIA DOMENICA 06/02/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,3 2,5 27,0 40,8

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,AR11,AR23,AR29

35 PANSARDI MARIA 21/09/1966   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 2,5 27,0 40,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

36 MAULA' PATRIZIA 05/06/1959   (PZ) PZ 10,0 1,1 2,5 26,0 39,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR33
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37 LABRIOLA ANNA GIOVINA 31/12/1964   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,9 10,0 25,0 36,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR33

38 TEMPONE GIUSEPPINA 11/12/1963   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,5 4,5 27,0 33,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

39 ALBANO GERARDO 28/10/1959   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,2 1,5 30,0 32,7 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

40 COLANGELO CARMELA 21/10/1953   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,3 6,0 25,0 32,3

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR28,AR38

41 CALABRESE CAROLINA 21/01/1963   (PZ) PZ 0,0 1,1 0,0 29,0 30,1

            Titoli di Studio : AR21
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1 BOCHICCHIO GIACOMO ILARIO 11/05/1954   (PZ) PZ 18,0 3,6 10,0 30,0 61,6

2 SINIGAGLIA ANNA MARIA 15/01/1961   (PZ) PZ 20,0 1,0 6,5 30,0 57,5

3 VICECONTE VITTORIA 07/04/1965   (PZ) PZ 20,0 1,4 1,5 29,0 51,9

4 RUOCCO FRANCESCO 03/09/1970   (TO) PZ 20,0 0,1 1,5 30,0 51,6

5 DURANTE GIUSEPPE 27/11/1968   (PZ) PZ 0,0 6,8 10,0 30,0 46,8

6 CARRIERO DONATO 14/07/1966   (PZ) PZ 0,0 7,6 10,0 29,0 46,6

7 ANGELILLO ROSA 02/01/1961   (PZ) PZ 20,0 1,2 0,0 25,0 46,2

8 SANTARSIERO INCORONATA 20/10/1955   (PZ) PZ 0,0 7,1 10,0 29,0 46,1


